
Last Update:  4/2/2012 

 

DISTRICT 5 
569-8500 

1012 Ludlow Avenue    Cincinnati, Ohio    45223 
NEIGHBORHOODS:  Camp Washington 
    Clifton 
    College Hill 
    CUF 

  Mt. Airy 
  Northside 
  Spring Grove Village 
  Winton Hills  

FIRST SHIFT: 
6 am - 2 pm 

SECOND SHIFT: 
2 pm - 12 am 

THIRD SHIFT: 
9 pm - 7 am 

NAME NEIGHBORHOOD PHONE E-MAIL 

Sergeant Jason Voelkerding Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant 569-8506 jason.voelkerding@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Curtis Walker School Resource Officer 563-8500 Curtis.walker@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer James Mitchell School Resource Officer 569=8500 James.mitchell@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Melissa Cummins Camp Washington 569-8595 Melissa.cummins@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Lisa Johnson Clifton 569-8507 Lisa.johnson@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Jason Pechiney College Hill 569-8594 jason.pechiney@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Lisa Johnson Fairview 569-8507 Lisa.johnson@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Governor Williams Findlater Gardens 569-8593 Governor.Williams@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Jason Pechiney Mount Airy 569-8594 jason.pechiney@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Melissa Cummins Northside 569-8595 Melissa.cummins@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Governor Williams Spring Grove Village 569-8593 Governor.Williams@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Lisa Johnson University Heights 569-8507 Lisa.johnson@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Police Officer Governor Williams Winton Hills 569-8593 Governor.Williams@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Captain Paul Neudigate District Commander 569-8500 Paul.neudigate@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Darrin Graczyk District Administrative Sergeant 569-8500 darrin.graczyk@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant  Jim Gramke First Shift Supervisor 569-8514 James.gramke@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Anthony Wagers First Shift Sergeant 569-8518 anthony.wagers@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant Art Frey Second Shift Supervisor 569-8516 Art.frey@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Don Brown Second Shift Sergeant 569-8589 don.brown@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Lieutenant Barb Young Third Shift Supervisor 569-8515 Barbara.young@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Sergeant Rick Lehman Third Shift Sergeant 569-8523 richard.lehman@cincinnati-oh.gov 
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